
 

SSPA Board Schedule January – December 2020 

 

January 13, 2020 (Monday) – Required for all Board Members 

 In-person Meeting – 10:00am – 2:00pm 

February 10, 2020 (Monday) 

 Virtual Board Meeting – 10:00am-10:30pm 

March 9, 2020 (Monday) 

 Board Virtual Meeting – 10:00am – 10:30am 

March 22, 2020 (Sunday) – not required, but encouraged 

 Derma Connect – 8:30am-4:30pm - Crowne Plaza AiRE, Bloomington, MN 

 If you are attending help with set up and registration will be appreciated. Or just come to help set 

 up in the am. 

April 5, 2020 (Sunday) – Required for all Board Members 

 Annual Meeting Event and Member Appreciation Event (at The Knowledge Loop) 

April 13, 2020 (Monday) – Required for all Board Members 

 In Person Board Meeting – 10:00am – 4:00pm 

  - Orientation & Meeting 

May 2020 – No Meeting 

May 3, 2020 (Sunday) – Required for all Board Members 

 Spring Event – 7am-5pm – Location TBD 

 

June 8, 2020 – (Monday) 

 Board Virtual Meeting – 10:00am-10:30am 

July 2020 – No Meeting 

August 10, 2020 (Monday) – Required for all Board Members 

 In Person Board Meeting – 10:00am – 2:00pm 

September 14, 2020 (Monday) 

 - Board Virtual Meeting– 10:00am-10:30am 

October 2020 – No Meeting 

October 18, 2020 (Sunday) – not required, but encouraged 

 Aesthetics on the Edge – 8:30am-4:30pm - Crowne Plaza AiRE, Bloomington, MN 

 If you are attending help with set up and registration will be appreciated. Or just come to help set 

 up in the am. 

November 9, 2020 (Monday) – Required for all Board Members 

 Board Meeting – 10:00am – 3:00pm 

  - Annual Program Evaluation 

December 20202 – No Meeting 

 

Please Note: Committee meetings may be scheduled to follow board meetings or on separate dates TBD. 


